
Mon. June 27:               Registration begins!  Sign up and receive your SRA bag.  
                                      (3 different age levels:  2-5; 6-12; & teens)

Weekly Trivia:               Kids, answer the weekly trivia question correctly for a  
                                      chance to win two small ice cream cones from Bailey' s Bubble    
                                      or The Yum Yum Shop!  Drawings will be held each Friday at 
                                      noon and a winner will be chosen from each group. 

Wed. June 29: @ 4:00  SRA Kick Off event! Talewise Science and Stories 
                                      Ahoy there, Matey! Set sail with us on a thrilling action-packed 
                                      adventure about a crew of quirky pirates marooned 
                                      on a desert island. Volunteers from the audience will help
                                      conduct science experiments that “Aaarrrrr” sure to amaze you!  
                                      Register here for Talewise Event.

Friday, July 1:               The Chase Begins! Teams complete a series of scavenger hunt 
                                      challenges around town. 

Sat. July 2 @ 2:00:      Junior Zookeeper: Live Animal Event - Presented by Wildlife 
                                     Encounters - Sponsored by the American Legion

Registration for the 2022 Summer
Reading Adventure begins 

Monday, June 27.
Stop by to sign up and receive your

Adventure bag!

https://wolfeborolibrary.assabetinteractive.com/calendar/summer-reading-adventure-kick-off-pirates-lost-at-sea/


Wed. July 6 @ 2:00     Teen Board Games Event

Thursdays @ 2:00       Storytime at the Farmer's Market  (weather permitting)

Tues. July 5, 12, 19 @ 10:30    Toddler Storytime ages 15 mos. - 36 mos.

Thurs. July 7, 14, 21 @ 10:30   Preschool Storytime 3 yrs. - 5 yrs.

Fri. July 11 @ 1:30         Early Elementary Book Chat and craft
                                     Magic School Bus: The Great Shark Escape

Wed. July 13 @ 3:00    Art Class for ages 7 and up.  Register on the website.

Fri. July 15 @ 2:00      Musical Event at Cate Park!!   Music, singing, and dancing at 
                                     Cate Park Gazebo with Mr. Aaron! For kids and families!

Mon. July 18 @ 2:30   Movie event: Finding Nemo

Wed. July 20 1-4        Introduction to felting with Christine Greenwood. Materials 
                                    Fee. Space Limited. Registration Required.

Fri. July 22 @ 10:00   Teen Book Chat and Donuts Salt to the Sea by Ruta Sepatys

Mon. July 25 @ 1:00    Elementary Book Chat

Tues. July 26 @ 1:00    K-5 Storytime and Craft

Fri. Aug. 12 @ 10:00    Storytime at the Boat Museum

Fri. August 12 @ 1:00   Squam Lakes Presentation: Turtles of New Hampshire

Fri. August 12               Last day to return Reading Adventure Cards


